FIT:8
FITTINGS
CONDUCTOR SIZE (mm) CONDUCTOR TYPE WEIGHT (kg) PART NO.
8 Dia Copper 0.01 OH8C
8 Dia Aluminium 0.01 OH8A
8 Dia Copper PVC Covered 0.01 OH10C
8 Dia Aluminium PVC Covered 0.01 OH10A
Material: Copper/Aluminium

120 14.21 Bare stranded copper 0.022 OH120
150 15.75 Bare stranded copper 0.025 OH150
185 17.64 Bare stranded copper 0.025 OH185
240 20.25 Bare stranded copper 0.027 OH240
300 22.68 Bare stranded copper 0.027 OH300
400 25.65 Bare stranded copper 0.032 OH400
Use with bare stranded copper conductor
Material: High Copper Content Alloy
CONDUCTOR
CSA (mm2)
CONDUCTOR DIA
(approx mm)
CONDUCTOR TYPE WEIGHT
(kg)
PART NO.
16 7.10 PVC insulated copper cable 0.020 OH016INS
25 8.90 PVC insulated copper cable 0.020 OH025INS
35 9.95 PVC insulated copper cable 0.020 OH035INS
50 11.70 PVC insulated copper cable 0.022 OH050INS
70 13.35 PVC insulated copper cable 0.022 OH070INS
95 15.60 PVC insulated copper cable 0.025 OH095INS
120 17.20 PVC insulated copper cable 0.027 OH120INS
150 19.10 PVC insulated copper cable 0.027 OH150INS
185 21.30 PVC insulated copper cable 0.027 OH185INS
240 24.30 PVC insulated copper cable 0.030 OH240INS